Nationales Paarwettfahren
Vom 14.09.24

Rangliste



WFV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Nationales Paarwettfahren

Rangliste

Vereinsklassement

Rang Verein

1 WFV Muttenz

Andreas Scherer, Florian Blum
Stephan Weymuth, Tobias Waldmeier
Adrian Lthi, Claude Luthi

Yves Jauslin, Serge Salathé

Marco Spanhauer, Stephan Weisskopf

2 AWS Birsfelden
Daniel Forster, Pius Forster
Hermann Scharz, Dominik Keller
Marcel Meneghello, Marino Meneghello
Stephan Leiser, Adrian Pini
Laurent Koenig, Laurent Bochud

3 AC Matte Bern
Martin Seiler, Oliver Aebi
Thomas Burkhalter, Sevan Nalbandian
Nathan Steiner, Daniel Moser
Meret Jordi, Sandra Schmidli
Anna Seiler, Stephanie Hulliger

4 WFV Rupperswil
Adrian Zubler, Urs Zubler
Fabienne Kohler, Luana Callara
Fabian Huber, Colin Schori
Cyril Senn, Yves Vonhuben
Tobias Nebel, Adrian Zogg

5 WFV Horburg Basel
Adrian Rudin, Olivier Miller
Sven Weishaupt, Lars Eichenberger
Sabrina Miiller, Jolanda W(ist
Gregory Small, Heinz Weishaupt
Sven Iberg, Cedric Cathrein Villa

6 LC Zirich
Robin Leonhard, Sascha Pucillo
Pascal Neuenschwander, Hans-Peter Benz
Beat Suter, Cédric Schiepp
Reto Luchinger, Michael Georgakis
Marlon Meier, Gabriel Stadelmann

Kategorie

Aktive

Aktive, Veteranen
Aktive

Senioren

Aktive, Senioren

Aktive
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Aktive

Senioren, Aktive
Senioren
Junioren

Frauen

Frauen

Aktive
Frauen
Aktive
Junioren
Aktive

Senioren
Aktive
Frauen
Veteranen
Aktive

Aktive

Aktive, Senioren
Senioren, Aktive
Senioren, Junioren
Aktive
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Punkte

427.7
99.3
93.1
88.1
76.3
70.9

351.9
100.0
90.1
755
43.8
425

316.4
95.4
66.1
64.9
47.8
42.2

305.3
85.8
75.1
49.1
48.1
47.2

296.1
88.9
80.6
58.2
49.1
19.3

276.7
88.1
60.0
49.6
443
347



WFV Freiheit Bern

14. September 2024

Nationales Paarwettfahren

Rangliste

Vereinsklassement

Rang Verein

7 WFV Freiheit Bern
Marc Luginbihl, Daniel Streun
Moritz Mischol, Christian Biihimann
Reto Luginbiihl, Glnther Patrick
Michael Rosenfeld, Lukas Streun
Florian Streun, Yannick Zeier

8 WFV Ryburg Méhlin
Martin Kiing, Thomas Hasler
Noah Hollenstein, Tim Kurmann
David Indolese, Thomas Bieri
Pascal Kaister, Christian Hirter

9 Rhein-Club Basel 1883
Tobias Amann, Jasmin Amann
Franz Amann, Beat Amann
Jan Bracher, Marwin Wyden
Roger Wyden, Janett Krenger

10 Fischer-Club Basel
Fabian Borer, Pascal Widmer
André Rotach, Patrick Borer
Boris Schmieder, Jari Kern

11 WFYV Birsfelden
Simon Corminboeuf, Stefan Herger
Didier Glauser, Beat Flubacher
Stefan Kleinbub, Luca Flubacher

12 WSC Bremgarten
Walter Jucker, Bruno Hirlimann
Fabienne Koller, Navit Sutter
Emilio Carco, Markus Egger

13 NC Basel
Yves Zimmermann, Bastian Thurneysen
Leonardo Alther, Thierry Burkhardt
Simon Mattmdiller, Michael Schaer

14 LC Baden

Dominic Meier, Roger Meier
Korbinian Kurz, Mann Julius

15 WFV Bern-Neubriick
Georg Witschi, Urs Leist
Hansrudolf Bichsel, Hans Bachmann

Kategorie

Veteranen
Junioren, Aktive
Veteranen
Veteranen, Aktive
Aktive, Junioren

Aktive, Senioren
Junioren

Aktive, Senioren
Senioren, Veteranen

Aktive, Frauen
Veteranen
Junioren
Veteranen, Frauen

Aktive, Senioren
Veteranen
Senioren, Aktive

Veteranen
Veteranen
Aktive

Veteranen
Frauen
Junioren, Senioren

Veteranen, Aktive
Aktive
Senioren, Veteranen

Aktive
Junioren

Veteranen
Veteranen
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Punkte

258.7
83.2
76.4
68.7
20.4
10.0

235.7
83.3
61.8
57.4
33.2

211.0
67.5
67.3
50.0
26.2

179.7
89.3
80.4
10.0

1471
69.9
67.2
10.0

139.9
79.9
50.0
10.0

120.9
716
35.8
13.5

95.7
85.7
10.0

94.1
70.9
23.2



Nationales Paarwettfahren
WEV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Rangliste

Rang Verein Kategorie Punkte

16 PFV Aarau 73.3
Silvio Meier, Dominik Meier Aktive, Veteranen 73.3

17 WSV Aarau 58.8
Philipp Mirset, Simon Knaus Senioren, Aktive 38.8
Martin Jordi, Mohammad Rezaei Aktive 10.0
Anina Pauli, Samira Pauli Junioren 10.0

18 RC Rheinfelden 46.8
Lukas Méller, Jérg Furler Veteranen 46.8

19 WFV Rhenania St. Johann 46.4
Stephan Heinis, Renzo Rotundo Aktive 46.4
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Rangliste
Aktive
Rang Kranz
1 *
2 *
3 *
4 *
5 *
6 *
6 *
8 *
9 *
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nationales Paarwettfahren

WFV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Teilnehmende
Daniel Forster

Pius Forster
Andreas Scherer
Florian Blum
Martin Seiler

Oliver Aebi
Stephan Weymuth
Tobias Waldmeier
Fabian Borer
Pascal Widmer
Robin Leonhard
Sascha Pucillo
Adrian Luthi
Claude Luthi
Adrian Zubler

Urs Zubler

Dominic Meier
Roger Meier

Martin Kiing
Thomas Hasler
Sven Weishaupt
Lars Eichenberger
Moritz Mischol
Christian Blhlmann
Silvio Meier
Dominik Meier
Yves Zimmermann
Bastian Thurneysen
Marco Spanhauer
Stephan Weisskopf
Roland Joho

Urs Zubler (Doppelstart)
Severin Lithi
Robin Schneiter
Tobias Amann
Jasmin Amann
Nicolas von Weymarn
Andreas Hagmann

Pascal Neuenschwander
Hans-Peter Benz

Verein
AWS Birsfelden

WFV Muttenz

AC Matte Bern

WFV Muttenz

Fischer-Club Basel

LC Zdirich

WFV Muttenz

WFV Rupperswil

LC Baden

WFV Ryburg Mhlin

WFV Horburg Basel

WEFV Freiheit Bern

PFV Aarau

NC Basel

WFV Muttenz

WFV Rupperswil

WFV Muttenz

Rhein-Club Basel 1883

WFV Rhenania St. Johann

Pontoniere Olten
LC Zirich
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Zuschlage
0

10

10

10

15

15

Zeit
3:39.3

3:40.3

3:46.1

3:49.6

3:55.1

3:56.9

3:56.9

4:00.3

4:00.5

4:04.0

4:08.0

4143

4:18.9

4:21.4

4:22.4

4:24.3

4:24.9

4:27.5

4:38.0

4:38.6

Diff.

+0:01.0

+0:06.8

+0:10.3

+0:15.8

+0:17.6

+0:17.6

+0:21.0

+0:21.2

+0:24.7

+0:28.7

+0:35.0

+0:39.6

+0:42.1

+0:43.1

+0:45.0

+0:45.6

+0:48.2

+0:58.7

+0:59.3

Punkte
100.0

99.3

95.4

93.1

89.3

88.1

88.1

85.8

85.7

83.3

80.6

76.4

73.3

71.6

70.9

69.6

69.2

67.5

60.4

60.0



Nationales Paarwettfahren
WEV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Rangliste

Aktive

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende Verein Zuschlage Zeit  Diff. Punkte

21 David Indolese WFV Ryburg Méhlin 20 4:425 +1:03.2 57.4
Thomas Bieri

22 Beat Suter LC Ziirich 25 4540 +1:147 496
Cédric Schiiepp

23 Fabian Huber WFV Rupperswil 20 4548 +1:155 491
Colin Schori

24 Tobias Nebel WFV Rupperswil 25 4:576 +1:183 472
Adrian Zogg

25 Stephan Heinis WFV Rhenania St. Johann 15 4588 +1:195 464
Renzo Rotundo

26 Reto Luchinger LC Zirich 20 5019 +1:226 443
Michael Georgakis

27 Laurent Koenig AWS Birsfelden 20 5:046 +1:253 425
Laurent Bochud

28 Manuel Dublanc WSV Aarau 25 5:05.3 +1:26.0 420
Bruno Matrascia WFV Rupperswil

29 Philipp Mirset WSV Aarau 30 5:110.0 +1:30.7 3838
Simon Knaus

30 Leonardo Alther NC Basel 20 51145 +1:352 3538
Thierry Burkhardt

31 Marlon Meier LC Zirich 30 5:16.1 +1:36.8 34.7
Gabriel Stadelmann

32 Pascal Weber LC Zirich 35 5:232 +1:439 299
Dimitry De Min

33 Michael Rosenfeld WFV Freiheit Bern 30 5:37.3 +1:58.0 20.4
Lukas Streun

34 Sven lberg WFV Horburg Basel 30 5:389 +1:59.6 19.3
Cedric Cathrein Villa

35 Lukas Wetzel AWS Birsfelden 30 5:46.7 +2:074 141
André Hugonnet

36 Stefan Kleinbub WFV Birsfelden 30 5,533 +2:140 10.0
Luca Flubacher

37 Florian Streun WFV Freiheit Bern 60 6:10.8 +2:31.5 10.0
Yannick Zeier

38 Michael Scherer WFV Muttenz 40 6:13.0 +2:33.7 10.0
Daniel Strohmeier

39 Emilio Carco WSC Bremgarten 55 6:24.7 +2:454 100
Markus Egger

40 Raphael Iberg WFV Horburg Basel 40 6:37.1  +2:57.8 10.0
Patrick Zuber
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Nationales Paarwettfahren

WFV Freiheit Bern w24
14. September 2024

Rangliste
Rang Kranz Teilnehmende Verein Zuschlage Zeit Diff. Punkte
41 Martin Jordi WSV Aarau 30 7:32.1 +3:52.8 10.0
Mohammad Rezaei
Boris Schmieder Fischer-Club Basel disqualifiziert 10.0
Jari Kern
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Nationales Paarwettfahren
WEV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Rangliste

Senioren

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende Verein

1 * Hermann Scharz AWS Birsfelden
Dominik Keller

2 * Adrian Rudin WFV Horburg Basel
Olivier Muller

3 * Yves Jauslin WFV Muttenz
Serge Salathé

4 * Marcel Meneghello AWS Birsfelden
Marino Meneghello

5 Martin Seiler (Doppelstart) AC Matte Bern
Martin Jaun

6 Thomas Burkhalter AC Matte Bern
Sevan Nalbandian

7 Stephan Leiser AWS Birsfelden
Adrian Pini

8 Pascal Kaister WFV Ryburg Méhlin
Christian Hirter

9 Christian Keller AWS Birsfelden
Sascha Aechtle

10 Roger Wyden Rhein-Club Basel 1883
Janett Krenger

11 Simon Mattmdller NC Basel

Michael Schaer
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Zuschlage Zeit

0 3:54.0
5 3:55.7
5 4:14.4
0 4:156
0 4:215
10 4:295
20 5:02.6
40 5:18.4
40 5:19.7
20 5:28.7
35 5:47.6

Diff.

+0:01.7

+0:20.4

+0:21.6

+0:27.5

+0:35.5

+1:08.6

+1:244

+1:25.7

+1:34.7

+ 1:53.6

Punkte
90.1

88.9

76.3

75.5

71.5

66.1

43.8

33.2

32.3

26.2

13.5



WFV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Nationales Paarwettfahren

Rangliste

Veteranen

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende

1 * Marc Luginbdihl
Daniel Streun

2 * André Rotach
Patrick Borer

3 * Walter Jucker
Bruno Hurlimann

4 * Georg Witschi
Urs Leist

5 * Simon Corminboeuf
Stefan Herger

6 * Reto Luginbuhl
Gunther Patrick

7 Franz Amann
Beat Amann

8 Didier Glauser
Beat Flubacher

9 Gregory Small
Heinz Weishaupt

10 Lukas Méller
Jorg Furler

11 Rolf Dubs
Gregor Steiner

12 Hansrudolf Bichsel
Hans Bachmann

13 Michael Rosenfeld (Doppelstart)
Raphael Ernst

14 Marcel Hari
Patrick Schrag

15 Heinrich Bruhin

Brian Sparks

Verein
WEFV Freiheit Bern

Fischer-Club Basel

WSC Bremgarten

WFV Bern-Neubriick

WFV Birsfelden

WEFV Freiheit Bern

Rhein-Club Basel 1883

WFV Birsfelden

WFV Horburg Basel

RC Rheinfelden

LC Zirich

WFV Bern-Neubriick

WEFV Freiheit Bern

AC Matte Bern

LC Zirich
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Zuschlage Zeit

0 4:04.2
0 4:08.3
0 4:09.1
0 4:22.4
5 4:23.9
10 4:25.7
0 4:27.8
10 4:27.9
30 4:54.7
30 4:58.1
35 5:17.7
15 5:33.1
30 5:44.7
30 6:17.2
45 6:34.0

Diff.

+ 0:04.1

+0:04.9

+0:18.2

+0:19.7

+0:21.5

+0:23.6

+0:23.7

+0:50.5

+0:53.9

+1:13.5

+1:28.9

+1:40.5

+2:13.0

+2:29.8

Punkte
83.2

80.4

79.9

70.9

69.9

68.7

67.3

67.2

49.1

46.8

33.6

23.2

15.4

10.0

10.0



Nationales Paarwettfahren
WEV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Rangliste

Frauen

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende Verein Zuschlage Zeit  Diff. Punkte

1 * Alina LUthi WFV Muttenz 15 4:31.9 80.0
Justine Schmid WFV Ryburg Méhlin

2 * Fabienne Kohler WFV Rupperswil 20 4:422 +0:103 751
Luana Callara

3 * Sabrina Mller WFV Horburg Basel 40 5:182 +0146.3 582
Jolanda Wust

4 * Fabienne Koller WSC Bremgarten 25 5:35.6 +1:03.7 50.0
Navit Sutter

5 Meret Jordi AC Matte Bern 25 5:40.3 +1:084 478
Sandra Schmidli

6 Anna Seiler AC Matte Bern 20 5522 +1:203 422
Stephanie Hulliger

7 Sarah Déssegger WFV Rupperswil 45 5:585 +1:266 39.2
Joelle Senn

8 Sara Bénziger WFV Rupperswil 55 7:05.5 +2:33.6 10.0
Claudia Frey
Anina Pauli WSV Aarau aufgegeben 10.0
Samira Pauli
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Nationales Paarwettfahren
WEV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Rangliste

Junioren

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende Verein Zuschlage Zeit  Diff. Punkte

1 * Moritz Mischol WEFV Freiheit Bern 0 3:43.6 80.0
Janis Waldmeier WFV Muttenz

2 * Quirin Zimmermann NC Basel 15 4:.026 +0:19.0 66.3
Hans Binder Rhein-Club Basel 1883

3 * Nathan Steiner AC Matte Bern 5 4:046 +0:21.0 649
Daniel Moser

4 * Noah Hollenstein WFV Ryburg Méhlin 5 4:.088 +0:252 61.8
Tim Kurmann

5 Jan Bracher Rhein-Club Basel 1883 15 4252 +0416 500
Marwin Wyden

6 Cyril Senn WFV Rupperswil 20 4279 +0443 481
Yves Vonhuben

7 Marwin Wyden (Doppelstart) Rhein-Club Basel 1883 50 6:223 +2:38.7 10.0
Michelle Di Maio

8 Sven Fleury NC Basel 40 6:57.3 +3:138.7 10.0
Linard Schmidlin Rhein-Club Basel 1883

9 Korbinian Kurz LC Baden 55 8:19.7 +4:36.1 10.0
Mann Julius

10 Mariola Schirch WFV Horburg Basel 60 9:09.3 +5:257 10.0
Harshal Francis WFV Freiheit Bern
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Nationales Paarwettfahren
WEV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

Rangliste

Jungfahrer

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende Verein Zuschlage Zeit  Diff. Punkte

1 * Eliane Koller WSC Bremgarten 5 2:125 80.0
Simon Belser

2 * Moritz Schneider Rhein-Club Basel 1883 0 2:16.0 +0:035 733
Lorena Krenger

3 * Lorena Krenger (Doppelstart) Rhein-Club Basel 1883 0 2252 +0:127 556
Momoko Bollier

4 * Lucie Wehrli WFV Rupperswil 0 2277 +0:152 50.8
Janic Maag

5 Vanja Niedermann LC Zirich 0 2281 +0:156  50.0
Etienne Asté

6 Enzo Mischol WFV Freiheit Bern 20 2:389 +0:264 29.2
Raffael Friedli

7 Leon Keller AWS Birsfelden 20 2:39.1 +0:266 2838
Arnold Biirgin WFV Muttenz

8 Lion Wolf WEFV Ryburg Mé&hlin 0 2413 +0:288 246
Simon Heinz

9 Vanja Niedermann (Doppelstart) LC Zirich 15 3:041 +0:51.6 10.0
Leon Neukom

10 Bjarnd Bruns WFV Freiheit Bern 25 3:20.7 +1:08.2 10.0
Alex Varga
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Nationales Paarwettfahren
WEV Freiheit Bern
14. September 2024

SM24

Rangliste

Rang Kranz Teilnehmende Verein

1 * Patrick Koch WSC Bremgarten
Martial Butler

2 * Janic Maag WFV Rupperswil
Gwen Wehrli

3 * Leo Schafer WFV Muttenz
Ellen Graber
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Zuschlage
0

15

Zeit
1:42.0

1:45.0

3:52.1

Diff.

+0:03.0

+2:10.1

Punkte
80.0

50.0

10.0
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